
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of =. 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04368944 

Name of Company 

Expofreight Logistics Management Limited 

|/We 

Chnstopher David Stevens, 4th Floor, Southfield House, 11 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, 

BN11 1RY 

Colin lan Vickers, 4th Floor, Southfield House, 11 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, BN11 1RY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 25 March 2015 

Signed ie Date 25 March 2015 
ig 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

tno HP For Official Use 

Southfield House Insolvency Section Post Room 

11 Liverpool Gardens 

Worthing 

BN11 1RY > 
4 

Ref EO606WOR/CDSI/CIV/COB/JNN/SMC @ 

= *Q43Z6E3L° 
ala 26/03/2015 #5 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Expofreight Logistics Management Limited 

on the 25 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Wire Doma Qousnesy 

Signed Woes 

Dated 2s \a\s 



Expofreight Logistics Management Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Furniture & Equipment 7,490 00 NIL 

Book Debts 1,349 17 197 00 

Cash at Bank 6,355 21 6,355 21 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,552 21 

Signature \yke a Date 2S Is iS 



Expofreight Logistics Management Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 7 oT 6,552 21 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,552 21 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
6,552 21 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,552 21 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,552 21 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,552 21 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Unsecured Creditors 29,770 69 

HM’Revenue & Customs 19,074 15 
Employee Redundancy Claims 13,442 21 

62,287 05 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (55,734 84) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (55,734 84) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (55,834 84) 

Signature yeaa Date zs|3) iS 



- Soqsibo7T 

OWaS 
20 

2121 
Wadiy 

UajeH 
“UsIM 

OTT 
“AssexUaLDS-palyned, 

- Suioysn} 

g 
arueAsy 

WH 
£€ 

9b8'T 
ZZ1 

‘863N 
‘apseoman 

‘uajveqbu07 
‘mala 

eq 
uoyWeg 

“(NHST) 
wn 

Suypuey 
suey 

AouaAjosuT 
AWA 

= SUOYSND 
°g SNUBATY 

WH 
9 

6016 
ZZ1_B6aN 

‘aRSeOMaN 
‘uoyUaQbuo] 

‘mal, 
wed 

UoUEG 
‘(NHDT) 

wun 
Buypuey 

suiiej5 
Aueajosuy 

IN 
8 

JAvd 
- SWOJSND 

yY anuaAeYy 
WH 

(00 8b 
958 

9NG 
‘SyosseH 

7uowUIOD 
Buyyoyd 

“
W
A
 

p
a
y
 

SWayMeH 
SY 

Gb 
6T 

a
u
n
 

0508 
“09 Asipsemals 

JO WOPSUIy 

‘UMOL 
PPIH 

‘LTT 
12018 

‘PELT 
PEOU 

‘9ZTZ 
Buipying 

ujeayeg 
A
i
y
 

TZ 
S60'T 

Yv8 
STWy 

"xessg 
“Jungiit 

‘esenbs 
SID 

VT 
BY1 

SPIMPLOM 
Tv 

Aaunoes| 
Anse 

‘ 
soupeso Aq 

(apoo ysod yam) 
ssouppy 

¥ 
> 40 suoyipai3 Jo oweN 
